Position

Health Services Manager |

Public Health Nurse

Program Services Manager |

Social Work Supervisor -

Exempt

Community Program Analyst Il

Social Worker Il

Social Worker Il

Social Work Supervisor -

Exempt

Social Worker Ill
Social Worker Ill
Social Worker Ill
Social Worker Ill
Social Worker Ill
Social Worker Ill
Social Worker Ill
Social Worker Ill
Social Worker Ill
Social Worker Ill
Social Worker Ill
Social Worker Ill

Social Worker I

Community Program Analyst Il

Social Worker Ill
Social Worker Ill
Social Worker Ill
Social Worker Ill

Social Worker IlI

Community Program Specialist

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

lhss Administration
lhss Administration
lhss Administration

lhss Administration

lhss Administration
lhss Administration
lhss Administration

lhss Administration

Ihss Administration
Ihss Administration
Ihss Administration
Ihss Administration
Ihss Administration
Ihss Administration
Ihss Administration
Ihss Administration
Ihss Administration
Ihss Administration
Ihss Administration
Ihss Administration
Ihss Administration
Ihss Administration
Ihss Administration
Ihss Administration
Ihss Administration
Ihss Administration
Ihss Administration

lhss Administration

Total Wages

$113,416
$113,163
$106,037
$100,628

$92,729
$92,515
$90,370
$90,127

$89,631
$88,127
$87,329
$86,932
$86,176
$86,077
$85,071
$84,602
$82,465
$81,024
$80,854
$79,204
$77,257
$74,416
$72,192
$71,964
$71,437
$70,876
$69,601
$69,288

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$36,204
$63,888
$45,663
$38,658

$35,087
$48,558
$35,242
$35,050

$46,128
$47,247
$35,221
$41,484
$34,237
$34,206
$40,500
$27,106
$53,801
$32,852
$32,589
$32,290
$24,304
$30,753
$30,542
$28,253
$650
$7,477
$12,790
$7,477



Social Worker Ill

Health Services Manager |
Social Worker Ill

Social Worker |
Administrative Secretary ||
Social Worker Il

Social Worker Ill

Office Specialist
Community Worker |l
Social Worker Ill

Social Worker Ill

Office Specialist

Social Worker Ill

Social Worker Il
Community Worker |l
Social Worker Ill

Social Work Supervisor -
Exempt

Community Worker |l
Social Worker |
Office Specialist

Social Worker

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Ihss Administration
Ihss Administration
Ihss Administration
Ihss Administration
Ihss Administration
Ihss Administration
Ihss Administration
Ihss Administration
Ihss Administration
Ihss Administration
Ihss Administration
Ihss Administration
Ihss Administration
Ihss Administration
Ihss Administration
Ihss Administration

lhss Administration

lhss Administration
lhss Administration
lhss Administration

lhss Administration

$69,142
$67,367
$63,464
$61,722
$61,559
$60,673
$56,926
$56,294
$54,039
$51,019
$50,452
$46,595
$32,915
$32,789
$31,649
$27,394
$26,120

$14,300
$11,997
$7,422
$3,158

$6,933
$15,890
$13,740
$10,172
$30,372
$6,933
$21,691
$32,588
$24,591
$45,753
$9,794
$6,008
$0
$5,510
$23,497
$11,438
$1,878

$5,027
$867
$0
$578



