Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Health Services Manager I		San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$113,416	\$36,204
Public Health Nurse		San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$113,163	\$63,888
Program Services Manager I		San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$106,037	\$45,663
Social Work Supervisor - Exempt		San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$100,628	\$38,658
Community Program Analyst II		San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$92,729	\$35,087
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$92,515	\$48,558
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$90,370	\$35,242
Social Work Supervisor - Exempt		San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$90,127	\$35,050
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$89,631	\$46,128
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$88,127	\$47,247
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$87,329	\$35,221
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$86,932	\$41,484
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$86,176	\$34,237
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$86,077	\$34,206
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$85,071	\$40,500
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$84,602	\$27,106
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$82,465	\$53,801
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$81,024	\$32,852
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$80,854	\$32,589
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$79,204	\$32,290
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$77,257	\$24,304
Community Program Analyst II		San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$74,416	\$30,753
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$72,192	\$30,542
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$71,964	\$28,253
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$71,437	\$650
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$70,876	\$7,477
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$69,601	\$12,790
Community Program Specialist		San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$69,288	\$7,477

Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$69,142	\$6,933
Health Services Manager I	San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$67,367	\$15,890
Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$63,464	\$13,740
Social Worker I	San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$61,722	\$10,172
Administrative Secretary II	San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$61,559	\$30,372
Social Worker II	San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$60,673	\$6,933
Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$56,926	\$21,691
Office Specialist	San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$56,294	\$32,588
Community Worker II	San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$54,039	\$24,591
Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$51,019	\$45,753
Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$50,452	\$9,794
Office Specialist	San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$46,595	\$6,008
Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$32,915	\$0
Social Worker II	San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$32,789	\$5,510
Community Worker II	San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$31,649	\$23,497
Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$27,394	\$11,438
Social Work Supervisor - Exempt	San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$26,120	\$1,878
Community Worker II	San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$14,300	\$5,027
Social Worker I	San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$11,997	\$867
Office Specialist	San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$7,422	\$0
Social Worker II	San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$3,158	\$578